SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ CCT and Lumen Selectable High Bay Retrofit
LED571R1   2-22
Application
ULTRA LED High Bay lamps are ideal replacements for HID
indoor high bay applications including retail, factory, garage,
warehouse, and other industrial settings.

HID Metal Halide 400W 120W 69% $1540
*Energy savings over life of lamp calculated at $0.11/kWh
Ordering Guide
LED XXX HIBAY UNV 8 SC2 WH MOG
Product Name
LED = LED Technology
Wattage
80 = 60, 70 or 80
watt selectable
120 = 80, 100 or 120
watt selectable
Application
HIBAY = Intended for
High Bay Applications
Voltage
UNV=120-277V
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
SC2 = Color Selectable
3000, 4000, or 5000K
Finish
WH = White
Base Type
MOG = Mogul Base
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Total
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW DLC
41411 LED80HIBAYUNV8SC2WHMOG 60, 70 or 80 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K 117° up to 12,480 up to 156 Premium
41412 LED120HIBAYUNV8SC2WHMOG 80, 100 or 120 120-277 0-10V >80 3000, 4000 or 5000K 117° up to 18,240 up to 152 Premium
80W 120W
CCT Selectable
3000K 4000K 5000K
Item
Number
Wattage
Selected
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
Total Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
41411 LED80HIBAYUNV8SC2WHMOG 80W 11,034 138 11,758 147 11,570 145
70W 10,119 145 10,742 153 10,633 152
60W 8975 150 9556 159 9459 158
41412 LED120HIBAYUNV8SC2WHMOG 120W 16,525 138 17,648 147 17,446 145
100W 14,794 148 15,665 157 15,572 156